
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b} Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

CVL320A 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

r 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07527117 

Name of Company 

(a) The Old Rectifying House Limited 

We(b) Paul Michael! McConnell! Andrew Stephen McGill 
Smith & Williamson LLP Smith & Williamson LLP 
Marmion House 3” Floor 
3 Copenhagen Street 9 Colmore Row 
Worcester Birmingham 
WR1 2HB B3 2BJ 

the joint liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 

as at (c) 

8 April 2014 

Signed RL ~ Cs ——. Date to] s| ey 

Paul Michael McConnetl For __ Use 
Smith & Williamson LLP 
Marmion House Liquidation Section Post Room 

3 Copenhagen Street 
Worcester 

‘2joaraona #210 

WR1 2HB 

Ref OL166/PMM/ASM/PM 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

> 
< 

< 
) 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Old Rectifying House Limited 

on the 8 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DNB Nicole. bao 

Signed fi 

Dated 8 Artin Zale 



The Old Rectifying House Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 April 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Book Debts 5,000 00 5,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature ase Date Poi FAL 

5,000 00



The Old Rectifying House Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 April 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
5,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 12,513 69 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 5,829 79 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 56,289 90 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 18,612 07 
93,245 45 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (88,245 45) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (88,245 45) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (88,246 45) 

Signature r&> Date B- FIR 


